

QuickStart®Peel & Stick Starter Roll

Help prevent shingle blow-off and save time



- Made with a high-quality, factoryapplied adhesive that will tightly lock your shingles in place
- Straighter roof edges with no messy black cement
- A key part of the GAF Lifetime[†] Roofing System



QuickStart® Peel & Stick Starter Roll

Benefits:

- Properly positioned Dura Grip™ Adhesive helps to lock down the roof edges at the eaves and rakes to reduce the risk of shingle blow-off
- Convenient peel-and-stick design saves time by eliminating the need to cut and fasten starters on the roof
- No more wasted time (or material) cutting or nailing your own starter strip
- Deck-side adhesive allows for one-time repositioning, while aggressively adhering over time
- GAF offers increased wind coverage on many GAF shingles when you use GAF starter strips
- Eligible for up to a Lifetime limited warranty when installed on Lifetime[†] Shingle roofs. It's also an eligible accessory product in the Starter Strip Category of GAF residential enhanced warranties

Installation:



Peel and stick design eliminates the need to cut and nail starter strips



Installs at eave and rake edges to help prevent shingle blow-off

Product details:

For use with most standard English and metric-sized asphalt shingles

- Roll width: 9" (228 mm)
- Roll length: 33' (10 m)
- Mineral surface with factory-applied Dura Grip™ Adhesive

Code Approvals:

- State of Florida Approved
- Meets or exceeds the physical property requirements of ASTM D1970
- † Lifetime refers to the length of warranty coverage provided and means as long as the original individual owner(s) of a single-family detached residence [or eligible second owner(s)] owns the property where the qualifying GAF products are installed. For other owners/structures, Lifetime coverage is not applicable. Lifetime coverage on shingles requires the use of GAF Lifetime Shingles only. See the GAF Shingle & Accessory Limited Warranty for complete coverage and restrictions. Visit gaf.com/LRS for qualifying GAF products. Lifetime coverage on shingles and accessories requires the use of any GAF Lifetime Shingle and at least 3 qualifying GAF Accessories. See the GAF Roofing System Limited Warranty for complete coverage and restrictions. For installations not eligible for the GAF Roofing System Limited Warranty, see the GAF Shingle & Accessory Limited Warranty. Visit gaf.com/LRS for qualifying GAF products.



To learn more about the Lifetime Roofing System visit gaf.com/Lifetime







02021 GAF 12/21 • #105 • RESGN353